Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Subjects in Which the Undergraduate Students Were Majoring (Major 1)
-- November 1, 1997

Atkinson College

1997 1996 1995 1994
Majors Males Females Total Total Total Total
Unspecified 211 291 502 461 526 553
Accounting 3 3 6 0 0 0
Administrative Studies 1,282 1,438 2,720 2,590 2,729 3,042
Biology 0 0 0 0 4 63
Business Economics 7 8 15 10 2 2
Canadian Studies 4 7 11 14 19 21
Chemistry 0 0 0 0 1 56
Classic Studies 1 2 3 3 6 8
Computer Science 376 104 480 445 472 514
Conservation & Environment 9 7 16 8 1 0
Creative Arts Studies 35 79 114 139 0 0
Economics 117 59 176 163 169 192
English 45 154 199 225 266 313
Film & Video 0 2 2 0 46 55
Fine Arts Studies 12 21 33 17 0 0
French Studies 6 32 38 52 63 94
General Science 31 25 56 35 34 48
Geography 18 17 35 52 72 90
History 71 55 126 138 150 203
Humanities 15 43 58 89 82 94
Italian 0 0 0 0 1 1
Liberal Studies 84 351 435 598 702 714
Mathematics 57 25 82 73 75 73
Mathematics for Commerce 1 2 3 1 0 0
Music 1 1 2 0 39 38
Nursing 6 163 169 180 200 139
Philosophy 11 16 27 32 25 36
Political Science 56 53 109 129 127 165
Psychology 116 434 550 637 743 824
Science Technology & Society 6 4 10 19 6 6
Social Science 22 48 70 71 90 100
Social Work 52 285 337 380 373 350
Sociology 54 293 347 375 463 521
Theatre 0 1 1 0 21 36
Urban Studies 17 12 29 30 39 45
Visual Arts 0 1 1 0 95 98
Women's Studies 1 64 65 70 97 111

Total 2,727 4,100 6,827 7,036 7,738 8,605




Fact Book

1997-98

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Subjects in Which the Undergraduate Students Were Majoring (Major 1)

Majors

Unspecified

Anthropology

Appl. Opt. in Urban & Regional Development
Applied Mathematics
Classical Studies

Classics

Computer Science
Coordinated Business
Creative Writing

East Asian Studies
Economics

Economics & Business
English

French Studies

Geography

Geography & Biology
German

Health and Society

History

Humanities

Individualized Studies

Italian

Kinesiology and Health Science
Linguistics

Mass Communications
Mathematics

Math for Commerce
Philosophy

Physical Education

Political Science

Psychology

Public Policy & Administration
Religious Studies

Russian

Science Tech. Culture & Soc.
Sociology

Spanish

Statistics

Women's Studies

Total

-- November 1, 1997

Faculty of Arts

Males Females
560 824
90 230
1

3

10 15
0 4
329 102
518 472
32 23
19 28
763 574
71 90
536 1,129
26 349
254 209
6

20

0

358 431
41 91
9 14
22 87
544 644
27 150
0 0
67 80
178 192
144 96
0 0
743 641
719 2,657
43 51
34 46
3 3

0 0
453 1,537
16 88
14 5
0 125
6,633 11,017

1997
Total

1,384
320

25

431
990
55

47
1,337
161
1,665
375
463

23

789
132
23
109
1,188
177

147
370
240

1,384
3,376
94
80

1,990
104
19
125

17,650

1996
Total

1,321
315
12

10

20

346
821
38

34
1,014
127
1,713
412
498
10

22

871
104
22
119
12
163

181
383
262
1,000
1,491
3,624
100
78

2,209
99
14
93

17,546

1995
Total

1,127
283
17

22

295
831
33
23
933
101
1,800
424
602
11

22

1,008
125
17
155

164

143
383
285
940
1,579
3,751
124
60

2,244
104
13

97

17,736

1994
Total

1,210
308
16

26

247
77
36
19
857
100
1,866
417
692
13
26

1,079
101
10
162

136

182
404
254
846
1,674
3,578
114
56

2,155
84
17
84

17,573




Fact Book

1997-98

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Subjects in Which the Undergraduate Students Were Majoring (Major 1)

Majors

Unspecified

Creative Writing

Dance

Film

Fine Arts Cultural Studies
Fine Arts Studies

Music

Theatre

Visual Arts

Total

Majors

Unspecified
Canadian Studies
Computer Science
Drama Studies
Economics

English

French

Hispanic Studies
History

International Studies
Linguistics
Mathematics

Math for Commerce
Multidisciplinary Studies
Philosophy

Political Science
Psychology
Sociology
Translation
Women's Studies

Total

Majors

Unspecified

Applied Com/Math Science
Applied Mathematics
Atmospheric Chemistry
Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science

Earth & Atmospheric Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Studies
Geography

Kinesiology and Health Science
Mathematics

Physical Education

Physics

Physics & Astronomy
Psychology

Science

Space & Comm. Sciences
Statistics

Total

-- November 1, 1997

Faculty of Fine Arts

Males Females
10 16
1 0

5 161
167 98
81 123
1 6
175 172
126 224
225 535
791 1,335

Glendon College

Males Females
141 410
3 12
39 25
4 12
36 31
27 101
17 142
4 37
17 37
34 99
1 17

5 14

0 1

6 30

4 6
42 43
15 149
15 109
12 91
0 18
422 1,384

1997
Total

26

166
265
204

347
350
760

2,126

1997
Total

551
15
64
16
67

128

159
41
54

133
18
19

1
36
10
85

164

124

103
18

1,806

Faculty of Pure & Applied Science

Males Females
24 44
0 0
52 63
0 0
344 479
112 128
614 145
31 16
31 44
0 0
21 12
151 228
28 19
0 0

0 0
74 20
93 192
6 11

0 0

9 7
1,590 1,408

1997
Total

68
0
115
0
823
240
759
a7
75
0
33
379
47
0

0
94
285
17
0
16

2,998

1996
Total

16

141
271
180

16
338
367
716

2,045

1996
Total

636

20
47

67
150
171

32

81
101

13

19

66
14
79
168
155
102
32

1,955

1996
Total

51
117

857
244
598
46
7

21
304
59
21

103
234
12

21
2,766

1995
Total

25

139
265
157

45
335
337
704

2,007

1995
Total

667

1995
Total

37
108
874
238
491

52

29

70
260

103
171

53

2,556

1994
lotal

21

139
233
115

319
372
669

1,937

1994
lotal

25

13
743
203
472

18

30

182
136
138

47
2,225




